
Adult Services Division Employee List -June 2024

Central Office Phone:  802-241-0294   Fax: 802-241-0385

e Title Email phone Supervisor

Angela Smith-Dieng Division Director angela.smith-dieng@vermont.gov 989-0454 Commissioner Bowen

Colleen Bedard Administrative Services Coordinator colleen.bedard@vermont.gov 760-8372 Angela Smith-Dieng

Long-Term Services & Supports Unit Title Email phone Supervisor

Angela McMann Aging & Disabilities Program Manager angela.mcmann@vermont.gov 793-6986 Angela Smith-Dieng
Paula Brown, RN LTCCC Aging & Disabilities Supervisor paula.brown@vermont.gov 585-9245 Angela McMann

Wanda Wright Independent Living Services Coordinator wanda.wright@vermont.gov 595-4917 Angela McMann
Tarina Cozza LTCCC Aging & Disabilities Supervisor tarina.cozza@vermont.gov 798-9356 Angela McMann

Heather Blair Nurse Case Manager/UR II heather.blair@vermont.gov 798-9267 Tarina Cozza
Dawn Weening Nurse Administrator I dawn.weening@vermont.gov 904-3395 Angela McMann

Demers, Rio PPAU rio.demers@vermont.gov 556-2248 Angela McMann

Field Staff

Debra Currier MFP Transition Coordinator - Central/Western debra.currier@vermont.gov 585-5889 Sarah Lipton

Sarah Crane MFP Transition Coordinator - Central/Eastern sarah.crane@vermont.gov 585-5992 Sarah Lipton

Laurie Rau, RN LTCCC - Rutland laurie.rau@vermont.gov 786-5971 Tarina Cozza

Sara Lane, RN LTCCC- St. Johnsbury sara.lane@vermont.gov 748-8361 Paula Brown

Allison Wright, RN LTCCC - St. Johnsbury allison.wright@vermont.gov 745-9824 Paula Brown

Lisa Bushey, RN LTCCC - WIlliston lisa.bushey@vermont.gov 393-5201 Dawn Weening

Amber Bubier , RN LTCCC - Bennington amber.bubier@vermont.gov 447-2850 Tarina Cozza

Kate Blouin, RN LTCCC - St. Albans kate.blouin@vermont.gov 777-9523 Paula Brown

George Jurasinski, RN LTCCC - Brattleboro george.jurasinski@vermont.gov 760-9995 Tarina Cozza

Kelly Preston, RN LTCCC - Morrisville kelly.preston@vermont.gov 798-4168 Paula Brown

Carol Wakeley, RN LTCCC - Springfield carol.wakeley@vermont.gov 377-2688 Tarina Cozza

Sarah Sargent, RN LTCCC - Barre sarah.sargent@vermont.gov 917-1261 Dawn Weening

Mary Scarborough, RN LTCCC - Middlebury mary.scarborough@vermont.gov 585-0699 Paula Brown

Ruth Green, RN LTCCC - Newport ruth.green@vermont.gov  904-3573 Paula Brown

Brenda Smith, RN LTCCC - Williston brenda.smith@vermont.gov 585-0119 Dawn Weening

Lorraine Wargo, RN LTCCC - Williston/temp/float lorraine.wargo@vermont.gov 498-3349 Dawn Weening

Christopher Malone, RN LTCCC - Hartford christopher.malone@vermont.gov 338-0343 Dawn Weening

Emily Houghton, RN LTCCC - Float emily.houghton@vermont.gov 760-0517 Tarina Cozza

Money Follows the Person Project Title Email phone Supervisor

MFP Main Line 241-0289

Sarah Lipton MFP Project Director sarah.lipton@vermont.gov 798-4753 Angela Smith-Dieng

Ashley Johnson Senior Planner ashley.johnson@vermont.gov 904-3336 Sarah Lipton

Sarah Crane Transition Coordinator sarah.crane@vermont.gov 585-5992 Sarah Lipton

Kathleen Kenworthy Quality and Data Specialist kathleen.kenworthy@vermont.gov 241-0286 Sarah Lipton
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Quality Management Unit Title Email phone Supervisor

 Lisa Neveu Quality and Provider Relations Director lisa.neveu@vermont.gov 241-0296 Angela Smith-Dieng
Susanne Trexler Quality Outcomes Specialist susanne.trexler@vermont.gov 241-0293 Lisa Neveu

DJ Denniston Quality & Program Participant Specialist douglas.denniston@vermont.gov 798-9296 Lisa Neveu

Stuart Senghas Quality & Program Participant Specialist stuart.senghas@vermont.gov 585-5730 Lisa Neveu

Mark Reaves Quality & Program Participant Specialist mark.reaves@vermont.gov 585-9596 Lisa Neveu

Jessica Frasure Quality Unit/MFP Admin. Assistant (part time) jessica.frasure@vermont.gov 798-9751 Lisa Neveu

State Unit on Aging Title Email phone Supervisor

Jason Pelopida State Unit on Aging Director jason.pelopida@vermont.gov 793-8311 Angela Smith-Dieng

Tiffany Smith Aging & Disabilities Program Adminstrator tiffany.smith@vermont.gov 798-2867 Anne Hutchinson
Anne Hutchinson State Unit Operations Team Leader anne.hutchinson@vermont.gov 798-4478 Jason Pelopida

Kerstin Hanson Action Plan for Aging Well Project Coordinator kerstin.hanson@vermont.gov 279-7237 Angela Smith-Dieng
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